
498

499

500

501

502

503

504

505

506

507

508

509

510

na
no

se
co

nd

57720 57728 57736 57744 57752

MJD

01/04/17 ptbbigrt57717_35.ppp_defaut−5d−15

300 s: Mdev= 0.35175E−13 Tdev= 6 ps
600 s: Mdev= 0.15402E−13 Tdev= 5 ps
1200 s: Mdev= 0.96026E−14 Tdev= 7 ps
2400 s: Mdev= 0.72138E−14 Tdev= 10 ps
4800 s: Mdev= 0.52574E−14 Tdev= 15 ps
9600 s: Mdev= 0.35659E−14 Tdev= 20 ps
19200 s: Mdev= 0.27292E−14 Tdev= 30 ps
38400 s: Mdev= 0.22135E−14 Tdev= 49 ps
76800 s: Mdev= 0.15282E−14 Tdev= 68 ps
153600 s: Mdev= 0.16453E−14 Tdev= 146 ps
307200 s: Mdev= 0.27786E−14 Tdev= 493 ps
614400 s: Mdev= 0.55293E−14 Tdev= 1961 ps
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